
Nandurbar - Dadar Western Special Fare Special/09050 - Exp - WR 
BHET/Bhestan to PLG/Palghar 

3h 32m - 167 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDB Nandurbar 20:55 0 1 0 87 203 WR
2 NWU Navapur 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 58 74 123 WR
3 VYA Vyara 22:11 22:13 2m 0 1 100 81 90 WR
4 BIY Bardoli 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 130 59 35 WR
5 CHM Chalthan 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 145 19 21 WR
6 BHET Bhestan 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 159 28 17 WR
7 NVS Navsari 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 179 55 12 WR
8 BL Valsad 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 219 71 14 WR
9 VAPI Vapi 01:37 01:39 2m 0 2 245 50 27 WR
10 PLG Palghar 03:17 03:19 2m 0 2 326 52 15 WR
11 VR Virar 03:55 03:57 2m 0 2 357 62 WR
12 BVI Borivali 04:22 04:24 2m 0 2 383 28 18 WR
13 DDR Dadar Western 05:15 0 2 407 - 7 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 15 2024 (00:15)

Jul 15 2024 (00:15)

1

1


